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Name of the 
Programme 

Semes
ter 

Name of the Faculty 
Designati

on 
Contact Details 

1.  B.Tech I 

1. Mr. Mohd Rafeeq  
           (Coordinator) 

Assistant 
Professor 

Mobile :+91-81257 47169 
 rafeeq@manuu.edu.in 
   

2. Ms. Geeta Pattun 
     (Co-coordinator) 

Assistant 
Professor 

Mobile: +91- 99850 79829 
geeta781@manuu.edu.in 
 

2.  B.Tech III Mr. Jameel Ahmad  

Assistant 
Professor Mobile: +91-91600 77753 

jameel@manuu.edu.in 

3.  B.Tech V Ms. Afrah Fatimah  

Assistant 
Professor 

 
Mobile: +91-9550658457 
af.fathima1@manuu.edu.in 
 

4.  B.Tech VII 
Mr. Ahmad Talha 
Siddique 

Assistant 
Professor 

 Mobile: 789 303 5687 
ahmadtalhasiddiui@manuu.edu
.in 
  

5.  
MCA / Bridge 

Course 
I Mr. Mohammed Omar 

Assistant 
Professor 

Mobile:+91-81425 40885 
omar@manuu.edu.in 
   

6.  MCA III Ms. T. Arundhathi 

Assistant 
Professor 

Mobile: +91-89190 87548 
arundhathics9@manuu.edu.in 
  

7.  MCA V Dr. B. Kotaiah 
Assistant 
Professor 

Mobile:+91-96669 95969 
kotaiah.bonthu@manuu.edu.in 
  

8.  M.Tech I Dr. Khaleel Ahmed 
Assistant 
Professor 

Mobile: +91- 76758 24475 
khaleelahmad@manuu.edu.in 
 

9.  M.Tech III Dr. Muqeem Ahmed  

Assistant 
Professor 

Mobile: +91-96426 12121 
muqeemcsit@manuu.edu.in 
  

10.  PhD   

Dr. Pradeep Kumar 
           (Coordinator) 
 
 

Associate 
Prof. 

Mobile: +91- 99598 29128 
pradeep@manuu.edu.in 

Ms. Khaleda Afroaz 
           (Co-coordinator) 
 

Assistant 
Professor 

Mobile: +91- 8897263545 
khaleda.afroaz@manuu.edu.in 
 
 
 

11.  
Other 

Department 
Courses  

I-V 

Mr. Mohammed Pasha 
Quadri (Coordinator) 

Assistant 
Professor 

Mobile:+91-8142540885 
syedmohtesham@manuu.edu.i
n 

Ms. Nusrath Fathima 
           (Co-coordinator) 

Assistant 
Professor 
(Contractu
al) 

Mobile: +91- 9985182920 
nusrath.fathima@manuu.edu.in 
 

 Head      شعبہ صدر 
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